Recyclo Recycled Ballpoint Pen
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ATTRACTIVE BALLPEN MANUFACTURED FROM PET PLASTIC —
THE MOST RECYCLABLE OF ALL CONSUMER PLASTICS.
SUPPLIED WITH A LONG-LIFE REFILL TO ENSURE YOU GET THE
LONGEST PERFORMANCE POSSIBLE FROM THIS SUSTAINABLE
WRITING INSTRUMENT. PRINT METHODS: LINE COLOUR
PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.011Kg

1000

11Kg

510x320x210mm

96081000

China



