## **Recyclo Recycled Ballpoint Pen**



ATTRACTIVE BALLPEN MANUFACTURED FROM PET PLASTIC – THE MOST RECYCLABLE OF ALL CONSUMER PLASTICS. SUPPLIED WITH A LONG-LIFE REFILL TO ENSURE YOU GET THE LONGEST PERFORMANCE POSSIBLE FROM THIS SUSTAINABLE WRITING INSTRUMENT. PRINT METHODS: LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL	Plastic
UNIT WEIGHT	0.011Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	11Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	510x320x210mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081000
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China